
The Department of English will conduct extra classes in July 2021 as per the 

following schedule from 10.07.2021. The links will be sent to the students 

before the class. 

Day Time Semester Name of teacher 
Saturday 12.45pm 

4.45pm 
6.45pm 
2.45pm 

S6A 
S4A 
S2A 
S6A 

RKB 
SD 
SD 
SM 

Monday 8.45am 
5.45pm 
3.45pm 
5:45pm 
1:45pm 
2:45pm 

S6A 
S6A 
S4A 
S2A 
S4A 
S4A 

SD 
SD 
SM 
PL 
SG 
SG 

Tuesday  3.45pm 
4.45pm 
5:45pm 
10:45am 
11:45am 
 

S6A 
 
GE-2 
S2A 
S2A 

RKB 
SM 
PL 
SG 
SG 

Wednesday 6.45pm 
5.45pm 
4.45pm 
11:45am 
12:45pm 
 

S6A 
S4A 
GE-4 
S6A 
S6A 

SD 
RKB 
SM 
SG 
SG 

 


